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ZONING BY-LAW 1-Z-2014
(H) - Holding
A - Agricultural Zone
RH - Hamlet Residential Zone
IN - Neighbourhood Institutional Zone
R3 - Residential R3 Zone

MAP C
BNPL2022158

RETAINED LANDS

SUBJECT LANDS 
 

BNPL2022158BNPL2022157

BNPL20
221

56



ST LADISLAUS STREET

RP-0607

54102053500

54102054600

54102053505

54102053000

54102053800

54102053400

54102053200

54102053300

54102053100
54102051100

54102051000

10 0 10 20 30 405
Meters

5/31/2022

SUBJECT LANDS

CONCEPTUAL PLAN
Geographic Township of MIDDLETON

Area: 1850.5m²

Legend
Subject Lands
Lands Owned

MAP D BNPL2022156
BNPL2022157BNPL2022158

25.6m 25.45m

72.5m

Existing Cemetery

RETAINED LANDS

72.5m

72.5m

72.5m

10.56m

61.95m

25.45m

25.45m

25.6m

25.6m

  

Area: 1850.5m²

Area: 1850.4m²

95.78m

22.83m

45.22m

37.6m

35.38m

112.38m

BNPL
202

215
8

BNPL2022157BNPL2022156

Easement

10.0m

10.0m OPNPL2022047
ZNPL2022048



ST LADISLAUS STREET

RP-0607

54102053500

54102054600

54102053505

54102053000

54102053800

54102053400

54102053200

54102053300

54102053100
54102051100

54102051000

10 0 10 20 30 405
Meters

5/31/2022

SUBJECT LANDS

CONCEPTUAL PLAN
Geographic Township of MIDDLETON

Area: 1850.5m²

Legend
Subject Lands
Lands Owned

LOCATION OF LANDS AFFECTED BNPL2022156
BNPL2022157BNPL2022158

25.6m 25.45m

72.5m

Existing Cemetery

RETAINED LANDS

72.5m

72.5m

72.5m

10.56m

61.95m

25.45m

25.45m

25.6m

25.6m

  

Area: 1850.5m²

Area: 1850.4m²

95.78m

22.83m

45.22m

37.6m

35.38m

112.38m

BNPL
202

215
8

BNPL2022157BNPL2022156

Easement

10.0m

10.0m OPNPL2022047
ZNPL2022048


